equipment to be built in accordance with the attached speciflcalions, whether purchase is made via
contract or customer purchase order.

Quantity: One (1) Medix RP-g0 Ambulance - 2025 Chevrolet G-3500 cas - Unit #25-91708

For the sum of: One Hundred Seventy Eight Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Dollars.

TOTAL: $1?8,380.00

Delivery is to be made subject to all clauses of the attached contract, by approximately August 15, 2026.
Company will not be liable for any delay, failure to make delivery, or other default due to strikes or labor
unrest, war, riot, federal, state or local govemment action, fire, flood or other disaster or acts of God,